
Northwood (1-12, 0-2) -vs- Webber International ()
01/08/11 at Babson Park, Fla.

 
 

 
 
Northwood 68

Webber International 72

Date: 01/08/11
Time: 4:00 PM
Site: Babson Park, Fla.

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Northwood 32 36 68
Webber International 38 34 72

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Sarah Pasetsky * 30 7-12 3-3 2-3 5-5 10 2 2 1 0 0 19
35 Erin Riley * 17 6-16 0-0 1-1 5-4 9 4 0 4 0 3 13
14 Margie Rodriguez * 31 4-11 2-4 1-3 4-1 5 1 5 5 1 2 11
15 Denise Derland * 27 1-6 0-0 2-2 4-3 7 1 5 1 0 1 4
03 Diana Castro * 17 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2
21 Samantha Nudleman 23 3-9 0-0 4-4 1-1 2 4 1 1 1 1 10
32 Alyssa Joens 22 2-9 0-2 1-2 1-2 3 2 2 1 0 1 5
04 Tyler Hardie 12 1-5 0-0 1-2 1-3 4 2 1 1 1 1 3
24 Jenn Vasquez 6 0-1 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1
11 Hillary Spears 9 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 3 0
45 Alexis Taylor 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0
33 Melodee Pryce 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-75 5-11 13-19 26-23 49 20 19 20 3 13 68

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-75   33.3 % 5-11   45.5 % 13-19   68.4 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
45 Nikki King * 33 10-17 0-0 3-6 8-6 14 3 1 5 2 0 23
10 Shambrika Tomlin * 34 5-11 1-2 6-7 2-2 4 1 5 2 1 3 17
21 Stacia Jo Hill * 29 5-9 3-7 0-1 1-0 1 4 1 1 0 1 13
32 Chelsea Shipman * 33 2-8 0-2 4-5 2-11 13 3 2 4 3 1 8
03 Whitney Kelly * 14 2-4 0-1 1-2 0-0 0 2 1 1 0 1 5
12 Chasity Edwards 16 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 4 2 4 0 2 2
01 Kala Alicea 13 0-5 0-1 2-2 0-0 0 1 0 3 0 1 2
13 Marjorie Thompson 8 0-1 0-1 2-2 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 1 2
43 Kristen Throckmorton 13 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0
11 Angelica Pennington 7 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-60 4-15 18-25 16-27 43 18 13 22 6 10 72

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-60   41.7 % 4-15   26.7 % 18-25   72.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Northwood 32

Webber International 38

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Sarah Pasetsky 30 7-12 3-3 2-3 5-5 10 2 2 1 0 0 19
35 Erin Riley 17 6-16 0-0 1-1 5-4 9 4 0 4 0 3 13
14 Margie Rodriguez 31 4-11 2-4 1-3 4-1 5 1 5 5 1 2 11
15 Denise Derland 27 1-6 0-0 2-2 4-3 7 1 5 1 0 1 4
3 Diana Castro 17 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2
21 Samantha Nudleman 23 3-9 0-0 4-4 1-1 2 4 1 1 1 1 10
32 Alyssa Joens 22 2-9 0-2 1-2 1-2 3 2 2 1 0 1 5
4 Tyler Hardie 12 1-5 0-0 1-2 1-3 4 2 1 1 1 1 3
24 Jenn Vasquez 6 0-1 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1
11 Hillary Spears 9 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 3 0
45 Alexis Taylor 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0
33 Melodee Pryce 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 25-75 5-11 13-19 26-23 49 20 19 20 3 13 68
33.3 % 45.5 % 68.4 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
45 Nikki King 33 10-17 0-0 3-6 8-6 14 3 1 5 2 0 23
10 Shambrika Tomlin 34 5-11 1-2 6-7 2-2 4 1 5 2 1 3 17
21 Stacia Jo Hill 29 5-9 3-7 0-1 1-0 1 4 1 1 0 1 13
32 Chelsea Shipman 33 2-8 0-2 4-5 2-11 13 3 2 4 3 1 8
3 Whitney Kelly 14 2-4 0-1 1-2 0-0 0 2 1 1 0 1 5
12 Chasity Edwards 16 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 4 2 4 0 2 2
1 Kala Alicea 13 0-5 0-1 2-2 0-0 0 1 0 3 0 1 2
13 Marjorie Thompson 8 0-1 0-1 2-2 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 1 2
43 Kristen Throckmorton 13 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0
11 Angelica Pennington 7 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 25-60 4-15 18-25 16-27 43 18 13 22 6 10 72
41.7 % 26.7 % 72.0 %



Second Half Box Score
Northwood 36

Webber International 34

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Sarah Pasetsky 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Erin Riley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Margie Rodriguez 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Denise Derland 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Diana Castro 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Samantha Nudleman 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Alyssa Joens 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Tyler Hardie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Jenn Vasquez 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Hillary Spears 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Alexis Taylor 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Melodee Pryce 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
45 Nikki King 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Shambrika Tomlin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Stacia Jo Hill 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Chelsea Shipman 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Whitney Kelly 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Chasity Edwards 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Kala Alicea 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Marjorie Thompson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 Kristen Throckmorton 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Angelica Pennington 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


